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#
1
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12
13
14
15
16
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21
22
23
24
25

Name
Magas Yusuf
Yutong Luo
Andrew Philip
Ted Termeer
Peter Xie
Dinesh Dattani
Scott Huston
Yuanchen Zhang
Gabriel Azmitia
John Graham
Steve Karpik
Jason Wang
M Hassan Pishdad
Michael Rogers
Zaidun Al Ganabi
Hanz Vora
Carl Veecock
Kevin Yi-xiao Yie
Russell Super
John Walker
Larissa Souchko
Yasir Al Ganabi
Arvin Farhang
Mary Andona
Samir Hossain

ID
148962

147163

111407

106474

146340

134499

149172

148449

141018

134497

109746

144084

146931

147329

129465

147083

112357

148223

108550

127433

145490

150178

138591

150176

149019

Rtng
1553

1454

1566

1430

1514

1362

1605

1537

1467

1407

1528

1030

1442

1450

1382

1110

1596

1009

1530

1476

1248

1476

1599

955

1470

Rd 1
W13

W16

W14

L8

W21

L11

W22

W4

W17

H---

W6

H---

L1

L3

D19

L2

L9

L20

D15

W18

L5

L7

W25

H---

L23

Rd 2
D9

W11

W5

W17

L3

W22

W20

H---

D1

W24

L2

W18

L16

W21

H---

W13

L4

L12

B---

L7

L14

L6

U---

L10

U---

Rd 3
W10

W19

W7

W6

W9

L4

L3

H---

L5

L1

H---

H---

W17

L15

W14

W24

L13

B---

L2

H---

W22

L21

U---

L16

U---

Rd 4
D8

D3

D2

W5

L4

B---

W16

D1

L19

W20

B---

H---

W21

W18

H---

L7

H---

L14

W9

L10

L13

W24

U---

L22

U---

Rd 5
W3

W4

L1

L2

W13

W14

H---

W12

W22

W19

D15

L8

L5

L6

D11

F20

W24

W21

L10

X16

L18

L9

U---

L17

U---

Rd 6
W2

L1

W11

W19

D6

D5

X8

F7

W20

H---

L3

W14

W18

L12

U---

U---

W22

L13

L4

L9

W24

L17

U---

L21

U---

Rd 7
W7

W10

D4

D3

W12

W13

L1

D9

D8

L2

D17

L5

L6

W19

U---

W21

D11

B---

L14

U---

L16

U---

U---

U---

U---
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TBrk[R]
26

20

20.5

17

14.75

9.25

6.5

13

11.5

5.5

7.5

6

8

7.5

6

5.5

3.25

2

5.5

3

1.5

0.5

0

0

0

TBrk[W]
5

5

4

4

4

4

4

2

3

3

2

2

3

3

1

3

2

3

2

2

2

1

1

0

0
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